Only One Name Means ProTek’Tion™
05468.R9 7/20 Page 1
05
46
8
SM10KWxxA/CA Series
60 kilowatt TVS ComponentS
ISO 9001: 2015 CERTIFIED

CURRENT
@VWM
ID
µA
MAXIMUM
CLAMPING
VOLTAGE
(Fig. 2)
@ 8/20µs
VC @ IPP
MIN
V(BR)
VOLTS
@IT
mA
SM10KW10A 10U10 10 11.1 5 15 20.0V @ 3000A
SM10KW12A 10U12 12 13.4 5 8 24.0V @ 2500A
SM10KW15A 10U15 15 16.5 5 8 30.0V @ 2000A
SM10KW22A 10U22 22 24.4 5 8 40.2V @ 1492A
SM10KW24A 10U24 24 26.8 5 8 48.3V @ 1242A
SM10KW28A 10U28 28 31.2 5 8 56.1V @ 1069A
SM10KW30A 10U30 30 33.5 5 8 60.3V @ 995A
SM10KW33A 10U33 33 36.8 5 8 66.0 @ 909A
SM10KW36A 10U36 36 40.0 5 8 72.3V @ 829A
SM10KW48A 10U48 48 53.0 5 8 125.0V @ 480A
notes
1.	 Part numbers shown are unidirectional devices.  Add a “CA” suffix to specify bidirectional devices, such as SM10KW24CA.
2.	 Part marking shown are for unidirectional devices.  Replace the “U” with a “B”, such as 10B33 for the SM10KW33CA.
RTCA DO-160G COMPLIANT PRODUCT